Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/18/2022 4:21:38 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$99,000.00 $0.00
$19,500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$13,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,750.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$70,449.06 $178,096.04
$70,449.06 $178,096.04

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($188,250.00)
$0.00
($188,250.00)

$99,000.00
$19,500.00
$1,000.00
$13,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,750.00
$188,250.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$107,646.98
$107,646.98

Pulled from Production

Budget

$15,442,768.00
$7,948,629.82
$5,147,614.00
$33,000.00
$28,572,011.82

$14,132,348.73
$3,950,859.94
$2,585,906.33
$1,945,394.82
$1,776,137.83
$2,824,884.00
$1,108,622.00
$963,608.00
$29,287,761.65

$861,032.83
$145,283.00
$715,749.83

$0.00
$8,000,371.86
$8,000,371.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,128,287.00
$900,619.90
$1,749,535.53
$0.00
$7,778,442.43

$4,993,058.52
$1,339,442.58
$681,707.54
$879,399.60
$394,613.87
$5,546.50
$647,518.64
$226,324.19
$9,167,611.44

$15,983.52
$0.00
$15,983.52

($1,373,185.49)
$12,816,611.51
$11,443,426.02

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($10,314,481.00)
($7,048,009.92)
($3,398,078.47)

($33,000.00)

($20,793,569.39)

$9,139,290.21
$2,611,417.36
$1,904,198.79
$1,065,995.22
$1,381,523.96
$2,819,337.50
$461,103.36
$737,283.81
$20,120,150.21

($845,049.31)
$145,283.00
($699,766.31)

($1,373,185.49)
$4,816,239.65
$3,443,054.16
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