STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

104 - Andalusia City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE 1	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
			Favorable	23. 2.12.12.2		
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,442,768.00	\$5,128,287.00	(\$10,314,481.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,948,629.82	\$900,619.90	(\$7,048,009.92)
Local Sources	\$188,250.00	\$0.00	(\$188,250.00)	\$5,147,614.00	\$1,749,535.53	(\$3,398,078.47)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,000.00	\$0.00	(\$33,000.00)
Total Revenues:	\$188,250.00	\$0.00	(\$188,250.00)	\$28,572,011.82	\$7,778,442.43	(\$20,793,569.39)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$99,000.00	\$0.00	\$99,000.00	\$14,132,348.73	\$4,993,058.52	\$9,139,290.21
Instructional Support Services	\$19,500.00	\$0.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,950,859.94	\$1,339,442.58	\$2,611,417.36
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,585,906.33	\$681,707.54	\$1,904,198.79
Auxiliary Services	\$13,000.00	\$0.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,945,394.82	\$879,399.60	\$1,065,995.22
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,776,137.83	\$394,613.87	\$1,381,523.96
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,824,884.00	\$5,546.50	\$2,819,337.50
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,108,622.00	\$647,518.64	\$461,103.36
Other Expenditures	\$55,750.00	\$0.00	\$55,750.00	\$963,608.00	\$226,324.19	\$737,283.81
Total Expenditures:	\$188,250.00	\$0.00	\$188,250.00	\$29,287,761.65	\$9,167,611.44	\$20,120,150.21
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$861,032.83	\$15,983.52	(\$845,049.31)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$145,283.00	\$0.00	\$145,283.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$715,749.83	\$15,983.52	(\$699,766.31)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,373,185.49)	(\$1,373,185.49)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$70,449.06	\$178,096.04	\$107,646.98	\$8,000,371.86	\$12,816,611.51	\$4,816,239.65
Ending Fund Balance:	\$70,449.06	\$178,096.04	\$107,646.98	\$8,000,371.86	\$11,443,426.02	\$3,443,054.16

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.